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Driver

Bruno COELHO
Dakotah PHEND
Michal ORLOWSKI
Daniel jun. KOBBEVIK
Ty TESSMANN
Marco BARUFFOLO
David RONNEFALK
Yusuke SUGIURA
Ryan MAIFIELD
Spencer RIVKIN
Broc CHAMPLIN
Joona HAATANEN
Jared TEBO

Lee MARTIN

Davide ONGARO
Neil CRAGG

Martin BAYER

Elliot BOOTS

Jorn NEUMANN
Dustin EVANS

Alex KOSCIUSZEK
Ryan CAVALIERI
Paul CROMPTON
Max GOTZL

JP RICHARDS
Hubert HONIGL
Aydin HORNE
Jean-Pierrick SARTEL
Shinnosuke ADACHI

Jamiel jun. GABRIELSSON

Kaito KODERA

Wesley VAN HELMOND

Joel VALANDER
Aaron MUENSTER
Tommy HINZ

Pekko IVONEN
Kouki jun. KATO
Matus jun. BENETIN
Tom RINDERKNECHT
Renaud SAVOYA

CJ jun. JELIN
Riccardo BERTON
Kohta AKIMOTO

Ari BAKLA

Jessica PALSSON
Clément jun. BODA
Jodo FIGUEIREDO
Micha WIDMAIER
Tommy jun. HALL

total point

Points per final
2 3:1,2:1[1:2]
31:1,2:2[3:3]
6 2:3,1:3[3:5]
8 1:4, 2:4 [3:9]
10 3:4, 1:6 [2:7]
10 1:5, 2:5[3:10]
11 3:2,1:9[2:9]
12 3:6, 2:6 [1:7]
15 3:7,2:8 [1:10]
16 1:8, 3:8 [2:10]

Model
XRAY
LOSI

Country
PRT
USA
POL
NOR XRAY
CAN XRAY
ITA XRAY
SWE HB

JPN YOKOMO
USA YOKOMO

USA

1 1:01 USA
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1:02 FIN
1:03 USA
1:04 GBR
1:05 ITA
1:06 GBR
1:07 CZE
1:08 GBR
1:09 DEU
1:10 USA
1:01 USA
1:02 USA
1:03 GBR
1:04 CZE
1:05 USA
1:06 AUT
1:07 USA
1:08 FRA
1:09 JPN
1:10 FIN
1:01 JPN
1:02 NLD
1:03 FIN
1:04 DEU
1:05 USA
1:06 FIN
1:07 JPN
1:08 SVK
1:09 USA
1:10 FRA
1:01 USA
1:02 ITA
1:03 JPN
1:04 AUS
1:05 SWE
1:06 FRA
1:07 PRT
1:08 DEU
1:09 GBR

SCHUMACHER

ASSOCIATED
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Bartolomiej ZAMBRZYCKI
Florian SCHMID
Frederik HOVGAARD
Konsta SAARINEN

Yui jun. KAINO

Karri SALMELA

Jesper RASMUSSEN
Thomas ANGER

Nico SCHMID
Mathieux CHAFFARDON
Alexander jun. LANDEN
Jordan jun. ISERGIN
Carlos PINEDA VIDAL
Mikko LUOPAJARVI
Bartolomiej jun. KRAMZA
Yolan DE WEERD
Jonathan YEUNG
Zacarias VILLALBA

Luca RAU

Moritz LAUTENBACH
Ale$ BIDOVSKY

Jamie HALL

Raymond MUNDAY
Philip JEISY

Kay jun. FREHNER
Lachlan jun. MUNDAY
Nana KAIHO

Lachlan jun. DONNELLY
Zsolt jun. BAJUSZ

Jens BECKER

Nigel VAN KATWIJK
Jarno SILTANEN

Fabian Luca WIDMER
Marek SCHILLER

Otto AUSFELT

Mitchell PRATT

Tyler jun. LIDDLE
Oskari MAKI

Andrew SELVAGGI
William VENABLES
Juraj HUDY

William WHITE

Radim jun. KOLEK

Jody LONG

Christian WUKONIG
@ystein DOLER

Colin WHELAN
Thibault JACQUELOOT
Georg KOTZINGER
Stefan LUTKA
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1:10 POL
1:01 CHE
1:02 DNK
1:03 FIN

1:04 JPN

1:05 FIN

1:06 DNK
1:07 FRA
1:08 CHE
1:09 FRA
1:10 SWE
1:01 AUS
1:02 ESP

1:03 FIN

1:04 POL
1:05 BEL
1:06 HKG
1:07 ESP

1:08 DEU
1:09 DEU
1:10 CZE
1:01 GBR
1:02 AUS
1:03 CHE
1:04 CHE
1:05 AUS
1:06 JPN

1:07 AUS
1:08 HUN
1:09 DEU
1:10 NLD
1:01 FIN

1:02 CHE
1:03 CZE
1:04 SWE
1:05 AUS
1:06 GBR
1:07 FIN

1:08 AUS
1:09 GBR
1:10 SVK
1:01 IRL

1:02 CZE
1:03 SGP
1:04 AUT
1:05 NOR
1:06 IRL

1:07 BEL
1:08 AUT
1:09 SVK
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

zZ2 2T rFrCFCFCFCFFFCTAARARAARARAARARAARARARSS

Toni NIINIVIRTA
Thorbjgrn DOLER
Mark SMITH

Nick FLOUDAS
Markus ANDREASSON
Daniel SCHWEIZER
Sven RUDIG

Jon PHILPOTT
Carson YEUNG
Rene LEVETZOW
Kai JEAGER
Fernando CABRERA SALADC
Roman PAVLUS
Richard SCHANTEL
Luis GODINHO
Zsolt st. BAJUSZ
Igor LIPTAK
Damien O'DEA
Koen MIDELKOOP
Paul PARKS

Kai KOIVURANTA
Miklos SZABADOS
Christoph HOFER
Matéj jun. VICH
Milo$ SVIHRAN
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1:10 FIN

1:01 NOR
1:02 GBR
1:03 GRC
1:04 SWE
1:05 HUN
1:06 AUT
1:07 AUS
1:08 HKG
1:09 AUT
1:10 AUS
1:01 ESP

1:02 SVK
1:03 AUT
1:04 PRT
1:05 HUN
1:06 SVK
1:07 AUS
1:08 NLD
1:09 CAN
1:10 SWE
1:01 GBR
1:02 AUT
1:03 CZE
1:04 SVK



